
Risod

VR-59

RR
(V

R)
18

1

510

52
0

505

49

69

56

24

23

40

329

364

443

273

31

47

346

49

363

40

405

50

287

388

42

25

404

70

212

429

51

41743

39

435

167

415

427

395

68

425

16

416

67

359

168

75

41
419

27

51
166

245

169

394

344

29

391

282

37

284

18

396

257

358

34

439

354

17

72

76

50

35

36

361

246

421

362

412

71

413

446

78

44

407

55

47

247

28 286

52

21

450

353

42

62

392

436

420

424

82

437

32

438

347

428

433

386

63

349

22

352

285

296

272

389

157

338

414

21
22

74

351

339

213

48

274

350

33

345

288

441

390

397

25

43

423

19

26

81

398

444

38

440

186

11

343

442

266

385

73

48

194

68

422

39

200

30

20

254

400

387

402

15

196

203

17

401

30

406

379

201

432

271 434

185

357

188

255

399

258

204

256

283

340

408

260

348

259

54

57

244

268

187

61

341

53

45

170 59 58

342

281

403

275

250

381

195

431

38

410

189

393

409

66

60

276

411

1

430

37

265

445

36

14

276

198

264

14

261

269

249

277

12

426

418

270

384

252

214
207

15

215
41

24

23

31
32

2726

80

355

79

29

197

356

199

382

77

35
380

34

65

46

208

248

33

65

279

78

13

263

251

448

262277
253

16

267

211

19

210

205

2

206

20
4

447
449

3

209

18

280
278

64

Kawatha Kh.

Wadi Raital

Mohaja Ingole

Sawad

Bhokarkhed

Ghota

Chikhali

76°52'0"E

76°52'0"E

76°51'30"E

76°51'30"E

76°51'0"E

76°51'0"E

76°50'30"E

76°50'30"E

76°50'0"E

76°50'0"E

20
°2

'30
"N

20
°2

'30
"N

20
°2

'0"
N

20
°2

'0"
N

20
°1

'30
"N

20
°1

'30
"N

20
°1

'0"
N

20
°1

'0"
N

20
°0

'30
"N

20
°0

'30
"N

20
°0

'0"
N

20
°0

'0"
N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E4F7f3jAISLUS CODE-
      728.73Area in Ha-

Dist-Washim,Taluka-Risod  (PG-8/03/10)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


